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RISULTATI COMPLETI

50 Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine

Pescara, Domenica 02/02/2025 - 12:25
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Cognome e Nome Anno
1 VERARDI GAIA GRAZIA 2011
2 DI MARCO GIULIA 2012
3 MATARAZZO SARA 2012
4 MATARAZZO MARIANNA 2012
- DI SERAFINO MARZIA 1993
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Societa

H20 Sport Coo.Sportiva Dilettantistica
Asd Rosetana Nuoto

A.S.D Effegiquadro

A.S.D Effegiquadro

Asd Rosetana Nuoto
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Serie

FINALE Punti

00:37.7 736.34
01:21.9 395.60
04:19.6 158.51
04:54.0 150.75
01:45.7 Sub Jud

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.it
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